

ITEM NO.39

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. ANJU BAJAJ CHANDNA

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 1631/2021

ASHA RATHORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRIBAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Counsel for the petitioner has filed spare copies barred by time.
IA No. 102844/2022 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date : 14-10-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Appearance

Petitioner-Mr. Dwarka Sawale, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing spare copies is condoned. Notices be
issued immediately.

List on 23.11.2022.

ANJU BAJAJ CHANDNA
Registrar