

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15588/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-08-2019
in WA No. 122/2019 passed by the High Court Of M.P At Indore)

NANABHAU PATIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-08-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR

UPON being mentioned the court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the notified date i.e.

22nd August, 2023.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Assistant Registrar-cum-PS

(Nand Kishor)
Court Master (NSH)