

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.15588/2020

[Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-08-2019 in WA No. 122/2019 passed by the High Court of Madhya Pradesh at Indore]

NANABHAU PATIL

Petitioner

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH &amp; ORS.

Respondents

WITH

Diary No(s). 1631/2021 (IV-C)

Date : 22-11-2024-Diary No.1631/2021 was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, AOR

Mr. Dwarka Sawale, Adv.

(mentioned by)

Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Diary No(s). 1631/2021Not to be deleted from the notified date i.e. 27<sup>th</sup> November, 2024.

(RASHMI DHYANI PANT)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)